

## **Matthews UMC Photo Release Form**

I hereby irrevocably agree and consent that you, Matthews United Methodist Church ("MUMC"), and your assigns, may use all or part of your videotaped, filmed, televised and/or live streamed image of my child/youth	
You have the right to use the picture, video, silhouette, audio and other reproductions and/or electronic image of the likeness and voice of my child/youth ("Image") in connection with any audio tape, photograph, video, film, television program, live internet streaming, and/or videotaped on-line internet streaming of any Church Program in which the image is incorporated and in any advertising material promoting any Church Program,	
You may edit my child/youth appearance as you see fit.	
You shall have all right, title and interest in any and all results and any proceeds from said use or appearance of the Image in any Church Program and that neither I nor my child/youth shall be compensated for the use of the Image.	
The rights granted you are perpetual, worldwide and include the use of the Image in any medium, whether all or part of the Church Program may be shown, including internet based or live broadcast and cable television and videocassettes.	
This consent is given as an inducement for you to use the Image and I understand you will incur substantial expense in reliance thereof.	
You are not obliged to make any use of the Image or exercise any of the rights granted you by this release.	
I have read and understand the meaning of this release.	
Child/Youth's Name (print)	Parent/Guardian Name (print)
X	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
Street Address	City, State, Zip
Parent/Guardian Email	Phone